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199705150001
51781

05/15/1997
10:53:25 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

21 141 199605290001
73031

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1996-
17303

199705150001
51791

05/15/1997
10:53:26 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199605290001
73071

199705160001
53151

05/16/1997
10:41:26 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199605240001
69581

199705190001
55001

05/19/1997
11:09:50 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199406130001
88491

199705190001
55041

05/19/1997
11:09:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199407120002
18751

199705190001
55081

05/19/1997
11:10:01 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199501240000
19291

199705190001
55091

05/19/1997
11:10:03 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199605140001
57461

199705190001
55071

05/19/1997
11:10:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199502070000
33931

199705190001
55101

05/19/1997
11:10:04 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199601190000
18641

199705190001
55111

05/19/1997
11:10:06 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199512130003
57531

199705190001
55131

05/19/1997
11:10:08 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199607160002
28961

199705200001
56191

05/20/1997
08:33:14 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
DANIEL A

199301190000
16501

199705200001
56461

05/20/1997
09:22:58 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BREELIN
MORT &
FINANCIAL
SERV

199704100001
11691

199705070001
41301

05/07/1997
08:43:29 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199703180000
82991



199705200001
57601

05/20/1997
01:31:08 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HINES, CAROL
S

199507170001
87131

199705210001
57701

05/21/1997
08:19:02 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199704020001
01261

199705210001
57781

05/21/1997
08:44:31 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHMARK
BUILDERS INC

21 151 199705070001
41331

Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:151
Desc:1997-
14133

199705270001
62721

05/27/1997
10:19:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, ROGER
M

16 80 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:80

199705280001
65221

05/28/1997
02:04:26 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE, LEAH C
ASHWORTH

20 7 Lot#:316
Book:20 Pg:7

199705130001
48571

05/13/1997
09:02:25 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYD, DANIEL
S

7 113 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:113

199705130001
49471

05/13/1997
12:04:03 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199704020001
00121

199705150001
51541

05/15/1997
10:27:37 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLAND
HOMES INC

21 84 199611270003
92491

Lot#:47
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:1996-
39249

199705150001
51771

05/15/1997
10:53:23 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

21 141 199611250003
89261

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1996-
38926

199705160001
53271

05/16/1997
12:04:25 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T

21 141 199611250003
89261

Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1996-
38926

199705190001
55011

05/19/1997
11:09:52 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199407080002
15991

199705190001
55021

05/19/1997
11:09:53 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199408080002
48271

199705190001
55031

05/19/1997
11:09:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199406270002
02231

199705190001
55051

05/19/1997
11:09:57 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199501030000
00451

199705190001
55061

05/19/1997
11:09:59 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199501060000
06061

199705190001
55121

05/19/1997
11:10:07 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

199606190001
99131


