Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/05; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;

FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705150001 51781	05/15/1997 10:53:25 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP			21	141	199605290001 73031	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1996- 17303
199705150001 51791	05/15/1997 10:53:26 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP					199605290001 73071	
199705160001 53151	05/16/1997 10:41:26 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER BROTHERS HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199605240001 69581	
199705190001 55001	05/19/1997 11:09:50 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199406130001 88491	
199705190001 55041	05/19/1997 11:09:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199407120002 18751	
199705190001 55081	05/19/1997 11:10:01 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199501240000 19291	
199705190001 55091	05/19/1997 11:10:03 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199605140001 57461	
199705190001 55071	05/19/1997 11:10:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199502070000 33931	
199705190001 55101	05/19/1997 11:10:04 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199601190000 18641	
199705190001 55111	05/19/1997 11:10:06 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199512130003 57531	
199705190001 55131	05/19/1997 11:10:08 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK					199607160002 28961	
199705200001 56191	05/20/1997 08:33:14 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, DANIEL A					199301190000 16501	
199705200001 56461	05/20/1997 09:22:58 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BREELIN MORT & FINANCIAL SERV					199704100001 11691	
199705070001 41301	05/07/1997 08:43:29 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199703180000 82991	

199705200001 57601	05/20/1997 01:31:08 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, CAROL S				199507170001 87131	
199705210001 57701	05/21/1997 08:19:02 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199704020001 01261	
199705210001 57781	05/21/1997 08:44:31 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHMARK BUILDERS INC		21	151	199705070001 41331	Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:151 Desc:1997- 14133
199705270001 62721	05/27/1997 10:19:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, ROGER M		16	80		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:80
199705280001 65221	05/28/1997 02:04:26 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE, LEAH C ASHWORTH		20	7		Lot#:316 Book:20 Pg:7
199705130001 48571	05/13/1997 09:02:25 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYD, DANIEL S		7	113		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:113
199705130001 49471	05/13/1997 12:04:03 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199704020001 00121	
199705150001 51541	05/15/1997 10:27:37 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLAND HOMES INC		21	84	199611270003 92491	Lot#:47 Book:21 Pg:84 Desc:1996- 39249
199705150001 51771	05/15/1997 10:53:23 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP		21	141	199611250003 89261	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1996- 38926
199705160001 53271	05/16/1997 12:04:25 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T		21	141	199611250003 89261	Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1996- 38926
199705190001 55011	05/19/1997 11:09:52 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199407080002 15991	
199705190001 55021	05/19/1997 11:09:53 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199408080002 48271	
199705190001 55031	05/19/1997 11:09:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199406270002 02231	
199705190001 55051	05/19/1997 11:09:57 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199501030000 00451	
199705190001 55061	05/19/1997 11:09:59 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199501060000 06061	
199705190001 55121	05/19/1997 11:10:07 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCESS ANNE BANK				199606190001 99131	